
 st21  Annual National Conference 
of the Indian Fertility Society

FERTIVISION
2025Theme: 

Green ART - Global Sustainability Initiative  

DECEMBERth
12   to  

th 
14   

The	Leela	Ambience	Hotel	&	
Residences,	Gurugram,	Delhi	NCR

City ______________ Pin Code ______________ State ________________ Country _______________

Mobile No. ________________________ Email ______________________________________________

Title : Prof/ Dr/ Mr/ Ms _____________

Correspondence Address ______________________________________________________________

First Name _________________________________Last Name_________________________________

Gender : Male        Female

Institution ____________________________________________________________________________

(All the above fields are mandatory)

Choose from  17 Pre Conference Workshops | Friday, 12�� December 2025

If yes, please provide your IFS Membership No.__________

Registration	Form

Pre Lunch Workshops (08.30 am - 12.30 pm)

At The  Leela  Ambience  Hotel  &  Residences,  Gurugram

Post Lunch Workshops (1.30 pm - 05.30 pm)

Are You a Member of IFS ?  Yes           No          

ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

1.  Name.................................................. 2.  Name..................................................

The ART level 1 Setup

Advanced ART level 2 Clinic Setup & 

IVF Ovarian Stimulations

OPU & ET: Techniques, Challenges & 

Best Practices

Gamete & Embryo Cryopreservation: 

Practical Approach (Video Demonstration)

Role of Andrology in ART: 

From Diagnosis to Conception

Endoscopy: A Key to ART Success 

(Video workshop)

Mastering USG in ART: 

From Basics to Advanced

Advanced ICSI: Optimising for 

IVF Success

Regenerative Therapies in IVF

Immunogenetics in RIF and RPL: 

Strategies for Better Outcome

Art of Counselling in ART: Navigating 

Fertility Challenge

Essentail skills for ART nurses: 

A Practical Workshop

Fertility Preservation in ART: 

Case Based Approach

Genetics and PGT:  Case-Based Approach 

& Embryo Biopsy Workshop

AI in Manuscript Writing

Effective Lab Management: 

Ten Commandments

Law in ART: Best Practices & Compliance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A
HURRY!LIMITED 

SEATS

Only	Workshop	Registration	Fees

₹ 9000₹ 7000 ₹ 8000

st
1  December

Onwards / On-spot
Early Bird Fees 

stTill 21  September 2025

Regular Fees 
thTill 30  November 2025



Category

IFS Member

Non IFS Member

Foreign Delegates

Accompanying Person

₹ 23000

₹ 25000

₹ 10500

$ 700

₹ 18500

 ₹ 17000

₹ 21000

₹ 8500

$ 500

₹ 15500

₹ 21000

₹ 24000

₹ 9500

$ 600

₹ 17500

PG Students (No Dinner)

Inclusive of 18% GST

Conference+Workshop Registration Fees Includes    

Lunches and Tea / Coffee Served During the Conference on 12��, 13�� & 14�� December

26 Hrs of World Class Academic Program with Access to Best & Brightest International & National Faculty

Dinner on 12�� & 13�� December  
Conference Kit (Including Bag, Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 
Accompanying Person is Entitled for Food Coupons Only

 Includes 1 Pre Lunch  & 1 Post Lunch Workshop

Please tick the appropriate checkbox

Cancellation till 31�� August, 2025 – 50% Refund.  

All refunds will be made after the congress.

1. Bank Dra� / Cheque- To be made in favor of “FERTIVISION” payable at New Delhi

DD/ Cheque No. / Cash                                                   Total Amount  

Cancellation from 1�� September, 2025 – No Refund.

Account Name:  FERTIVISION
Account No.: 920010059063908
Bank: Axis Bank 
Branch: New Delhi (DL), New Delhi - 110001
IFSC Code: UTIB0000007

Mode of Payment 

Cancellation Policy

Bank Transfer Details: 

CONFERENCES INTERNATIONAL

B-220/2, 2nd Floor,
Opposite Kali Masjid
Savitri Nagar 
New Delhi – 110017
Contact: +91-9560493999

Congress Manager’s Address  Conference Secretariat

302, 3rd Floor, 
Kailash Building, 26, Kasturba Gandhi 
Marg C.P., New Delhi - 110001
Contact: +91 9899308083, 9136789307 
indianfer�litysocietydelhi@gmail.com

Note: Kindly email us bank deposit slip / UTR number once you made the payment for our record.
Payment confirmation will take 7-10 working days post deposit of cheque, DD or RTGS
 

www.fertivision2025.com

Please Send Registration From along with cheque / draft at Conference Manager’s Address as below

For Online Registration Visit - www.fertivision2025.com 

st
1  December

Onwards / On-spot
Early Bird Fees Regular Fees 

thTill 30  November, 2025

INDIAN FERTILITY SOCIETY

Delegate can Choose 1 Pre-Lunch Workshop & 1 Post Lunch Workshop .

SCAN QR 
TO REGISTER ONLINE

₹ = Indian Rupee $ = US Dollar

Email: secretariat@fertivision2025.com

Conference	+	Workshop	Registration	FeesB

Workshop Registration Fees Includes    

Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 12�� December 2025
Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 

stTill 21  September 2025


