21st Annual National Conference of the Indian Fertility Society



Green ART - Global Sustainability Initiative





12th to 14th DECEMBER

The Leela Ambience Hotel & Residences, Gurugram, Delhi NCR



Registration Form Are You a Member of IFS ? Yes Female Gender : Male If yes, please provide your IFS Membership No. Title: Prof/ Dr/ Mr/ Ms Last Name First Name Institution Correspondence Address City _____ Pin Code _____ State ____ Country ____ Mobile No. _____ Email ____ (All the above fields are mandatory) ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

Choose from 17 Pre Conference Workshops | Friday, 12th December 2025

At The Leela Ambience Hotel & Residences, Gurugram

Pre Lunch Workshops (08.30 am - 12.30 pm)	Post Lunch Workshops (1.30 pm - 05.30 pm)
1 The ART level 1 Setup	9 Regenerative Therapies in IVF
2 Advanced ART level 2 Clinic Setup & IVF Ovarian Stimulations	10 Immunogenetics in RIF and RPL: Strategies for Better Outcome
OPU & ET: Techniques, Challenges & Best Practices	Art of Counselling in ART: Navigating Fertility Challenge
Gamete & Embryo Cryopreservation: Practical Approach (Video Demonstration)	12 Essentail skills for ART nurses: A Practical Workshop
Role of Andrology in ART: From Diagnosis to Conception	13 Fertility Preservation in ART: Case Based Approach
6 Endoscopy: A Key to ART Success (Video workshop)	Genetics and PGT: Case-Based Approach & Embryo Biopsy Workshop
7 Mastering USG in ART: From Basics to Advanced	15 Al in Manuscript Writing 16 Effective Lab Management:

Only Workshop Registration Fees

Early Bird Fees Till 31st July 2025

IVF Success

Advanced ICSI: Optimising for

Regular Fees Till 30th November 2025

1st December Onwards / On-spot

Ten Commandments

Law in ART: Best Practices & Compliance

₹ 7000 ₹ 8000 ₹ 9000



Workshop Registration Fees Includes

- Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen)
 Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 12th December 2025
 Delegate can Choose 1 Pre-Lunch Workshop & 1 Post Lunch Workshop.

Conference + Workshop Registration Fees

Please tick the appropriate checkbox

Category	Early Bird Fees Till 31 st July, 2025	Regular Fees Till 30 th November, 2025	1 st December Onwards / On-spot
IFS Member	₹ 17000	₹ 21000	₹ 23000
Non IFS Member	₹ 21000 □	₹ 24000 □	₹ 25000
PG Students (No Dinner)	₹ 8500	₹ 9500	₹ 10500
Accompanying Person	₹ 15500	₹ 17500	₹ 18500
Foreign Delegates	\$ 500	\$ 600	\$ 700

₹ = Indian Rupee

\$ = US Dollar

Inclusive of 18% GST

SCAN QR

TO REGISTER ONLINE

Conference+Workshop Registration Fees Includes

- Includes 1 Pre Lunch & 1 Post Lunch Workshop
- 26 Hrs of World Class Academic Program with Access to Best & Brightest International & National Faculty
- Lunches and Tea / Coffee Served During the Conference on 12th, 13th & 14th December
- Dinner on 12th & 13th December
- Conference Kit (Including Bag, Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen)
- Accompanying Person is Entitled for Food Coupons Only

Mode of Payment

1. Bank Draft / Cheque- To be made in favor of "FERTIVISION" payable at New Delhi

DD/ Cheque No. / Cash

Total Amount

Bank Transfer Details:

Account Name: FERTIVISION Account No.: 920010059063908

Bank: Axis Bank

Branch: New Delhi (DL), New Delhi - 110001

IFSC Code: UTIB0000007

Cancellation Policy

- Cancellation till 31st August, 2025 50% Refund.
- Cancellation from 1st September, 2025 No Refund.
- All refunds will be made after the congress.

Note: Kindly email us bank deposit slip / UTR number once you made the payment for our record. Payment confirmation will take 7-10 working days post deposit of cheque, DD or RTGS

Please Send Registration From along with cheque / draft at Conference Manager's Address as below

For Online Registration Visit - www.fertivision2025.com

Conference Secretariat

INDIAN FERTILITY SOCIETY



302, 3rd Floor, Kailash Building, 26, Kasturba Gandhi Marg C.P., New Delhi - 110001 AMPREMILITY SOCIETY Contact: +91 9899308083, 9136789307 indianfertilitysocietydelhi@gmail.com

Congress Manager's Address

CONFERENCES INTERNATIONAL



B-220/2, 2nd Floor, Opposite Kali Masjid Savitri Nagar New Delhi - 110017

Contact: +91-9560493999

Email: secretariat@fertivision2025.com

www.fertivision2025.com